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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiran Chhetri1358
Olympica

13.000 13.000 11.50012.200 12.00013.300 75.000
1 1 2 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Kadyn McCafferty1357
Olympica

12.900 11.400 12.70012.300 12.60010.900 72.800
2 9 1 1 16T 1 2 

2 

Preston Krebsbach1209
Metro-Ore

11.600 12.300 11.20011.400 11.70012.500 70.700
11* 4T 7T 5 3 11 3T

3T

Leonardo Feuer38
AAG-NJ

11.600 11.700 11.90011.800 12.20011.500 70.700
11* 7 4 2 11T 2 3T

3T

Tristan Ketting-Olivier64
CCG-Ca

12.100 12.800 11.10011.000 12.10011.400 70.500
5T 2 14T 6T 13 3 5 

5 

Parker Mann1021
Indigo

12.200 11.600 11.80011.400 11.60011.500 70.100
4 8 7T 3 11T 12T 6 

6 

Kieran Cox1359
Olympica

11.900 10.500 10.40012.000 11.50012.900 69.200
7T 14 3 21T 2 15T 7 

7 

J.R. Deocariza641
Genesis

10.400 12.300 10.90011.300 11.80012.300 69.000
21T 4T 10T 10T 4 6T 8 

8 

Blake Bauer62
AirTime

11.700 11.800 11.00010.900 11.80011.300 68.500
10 6 16 8T 14 6T 9 

9 

Alexander Fessl-Tuck1333
OMEGA

11.600 12.400 11.00010.800 11.80010.500 68.100
11T 3 17T 8T 20 6T 10 

10 

Dante Reive568
Eyas

11.400 10.600 10.90011.100 11.80011.800 67.600
15 12T 13 10T 7 6T 11 

11 

Milo Singleton1778
USA Gymworld-UT

11.500 10.600 10.60011.200 11.60011.600 67.100
14 12T 12 14T 8T 12T 12 

12 

Jacob Silva35
AAG-NJ

12.100 8.700 11.10011.500 11.60011.200 66.200
5T 22 5T 6T 15 12T 13 

13 

Leyton Dean913
Hayden's

12.300 8.800 10.60010.500 12.00011.600 65.800
3 21 20 14T 8T 4T 14 

14 

Tirth Gohel218
Black Hills

10.300 9.100 10.30010.800 11.20012.100 63.800
23T 20 17T 23T 6 18T 15T

15T

Itzhak Sanchez1332
OMEGA

11.900 10.900 10.90010.700 8.80010.600 63.800
7T 10 19 10T 19 27 15T

15T

Jasper Stackawitz1020
Indigo

10.300 9.700 10.50010.300 11.20011.600 63.600
23T 16T 22 19T 8T 18T 17 

17 

Tyler Josleyn1313
OGA-MI

10.800 9.700 10.60011.500 10.0008.900 61.500
19T 16T 5T 14T 25 22 18 

18 

Logan Hodges50
Agility

9.900 9.300 10.40010.400 10.30010.700 61.000
25 19 21 21T 18 20 19 

19 

Marc Vykhopen36
AAG-NJ

11.200 9.400 10.3009.800 11.3008.800 60.800
16 18 24 23T 26 17 20 

20 

Rhys Criner-Oestreich1051
Iron Cross

10.900 10.700 10.6007.600 9.70010.900 60.400
18 11 27 14T 16T 24T 21 

21 

Rj Roberts1210
Metro-Ore

11.800 7.900 10.50010.200 10.1009.800 60.300
9 27 23 19T 23 21 22 

22 

Austin Denomme1312
OGA-MI

10.800 8.000 10.60011.300 9.9009.600 60.200
19T 26 10T 14T 24 23 23 

23 

Sawyer Simpkins1019
Indigo

10.400 8.500 10.10011.000 9.50010.400 59.900
21T 23 14T 25T 21 26 24 

24 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landon Owens63
AirTime

11.000 8.400 10.7008.000 11.50010.000 59.600
17 24 26 13 22 15T 25 

25 

Gavin Sparks1032
Interstate

8.400 8.100 10.1008.600 9.7008.100 53.000
26 25 25 25T 27 24T 26 

26 

Hammet Lear1552
Seattle-CC

0.000 10.300 0.00011.400 11.80012.200 45.700
27 15 7T 27 5 6T 27 

27 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luca Nacimiento1360
Olympica

11.200 12.400 8.40012.300 12.10012.200 68.600
6T 1 1 21 1 1 1 

1 

Carlos DeLeon644
Genesis

10.500 10.000 12.20010.900 11.30012.000 66.900
14 10T 3T 1 2T 4T 2 

2 

Matthew Inscore1334
OMEGA

11.400 11.300 10.60010.100 10.80012.000 66.200
5 2 12T 7T 2T 12 3 

3 

Nicholas Troxell1870
Xtreme

11.200 10.800 11.20010.100 11.00011.500 65.800
6T 4T 12T 2 4 10T 4 

4 

Jake Brandon254
Broadway

11.200 10.800 10.8009.300 11.70011.200 65.000
6T 4T 17 5T 6 2T 5 

5 

Ray New642
Genesis

11.200 11.000 10.40011.500 10.20010.000 64.300
6T 3 2 12T 12 13T 6 

6 

Tom Young1553
Seattle-CC

10.600 9.700 10.40010.700 11.00011.100 63.500
13 12T 6T 12T 7T 10T 7 

7 

Joshua Wistort1868
Xtreme

12.200 10.400 10.90010.300 9.20010.200 63.200
1 9 9T 4 11 19 8 

8 

Exys Coleman142
Arete

10.400 9.200 10.60010.400 11.30011.100 63.000
15 14T 8 7T 7T 4T 9 

9 

Tyler Star1624
South Coast

12.000 10.800 10.3009.400 9.40010.600 62.500
2 4T 16 15 9 18 10 

10 

Christopher Bjorn143
Arete

11.500 10.000 10.00010.800 10.0009.700 62.000
3T 10T 5 16T 13 15T 11 

11 

Jayden Molleman1780
USA Gymworld-UT

10.800 8.900 10.6009.900 11.30010.400 61.900
11T 16 14 7T 10 4T 12 

12 

Joseph Stock1782
USA Gymworld-UT

11.100 6.200 10.40010.900 11.30011.400 61.300
10 21 3T 12T 5 4T 13 

13 

Ethan McCue253
Broadway

10.800 10.500 9.10010.700 11.1008.500 60.700
11T 8 6T 20 16 8T 14 

14 

Sawyer Kreshock1869
Xtreme

9.900 9.700 10.5009.500 11.1009.500 60.200
19T 12T 15 11 14 8T 15 

15 

Adam Madrid643
Genesis

9.100 8.300 11.10010.300 11.7008.400 58.900
21 17 9T 3 17T 2T 16 

16 

Adler Monson1781
USA Gymworld-UT

9.900 7.700 10.80010.200 10.2009.000 57.800
19T 18 11 5T 15 13T 17 

17 

Heath Roddy116
Anchorage

10.000 9.200 9.9008.100 10.0008.400 55.600
17T 14T 20 18 17T 15T 18 

18 

Jordan Lonas118
Anchorage

10.300 10.700 10.0008.600 8.0005.400 53.000
16 7 18T 16T 21 20 19 

19 

Aidan Hipszer117
Anchorage

11.500 7.300 9.6008.600 6.7007.600 51.300
3T 19 18T 19 19 21 20 

20 

Caleb Simon632
Gem State

10.000 6.800 10.6000.000 10.0007.500 44.900
17T 20 21 7T 20 15T 21 

21 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2020 BlackJack National
Team Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 10:14:53 AM

Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympica * 221.100 37.800 36.800 36.800 34.600 38.400 36.700
11 1 1 1 1

2 Genesis * 202.400 32.100 33.300 33.700 34.200 34.300 34.800
27 3 2 2 3

3 OMEGA * 198.100 34.900 34.600 31.600 32.500 33.100 31.400
52T 2 6 5 6

4 AAG-NJ * 197.700 34.900 29.800 33.100 33.300 31.500 35.100
32T 5T 3 6 2

5 Indigo * 193.600 32.900 29.800 32.700 32.400 33.500 32.300
66 5T 4 3 5

6 USA Gymworld-UT * 192.500 33.400 27.200 32.300 32.000 33.400 34.200
74 7T 5 4 4

7 Xtreme * 189.200 33.300 30.900 29.900 32.600 31.200 31.300
45 4 7 7 7

8 Anchorage * 159.900 31.800 27.200 25.300 29.500 21.400 24.700
88 7T 8 10 8
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